What is a BEIA Approved PCO
and why should you use one?

A BEIA Approved PCO is a Professional Conference Organiser
approved by Business Events Industry Aotearoa (BEIA). Using
a BEIA Approved PCO gives you confidence and peace of
mind that your conference is in safe hands, as each brings a
proven set of high quality skills and experience to your event.

A BEIA Approved PCO must meet certain criteria to ensure
that they have the necessary systems, skills and experience
required to run your event. The criteria sets the bar high and
were designed so that only those who meet them, can call
themselves a BEIA Approved PCO. A BEIA Approved PCO
is bound by a Code of Ethics, Rules and Responsibilities as
determined by BEIA. Copies of these can be found on the BEIA
Website.

Additionally, all BEIA Approved PCOs must have proof of secure
financial systems, compliance in tax reporting, and an in-
depth knowledge of risk management and Health and Safety
regulations. They must carry Public Liability, Professional
Indemnity and Cyber Insurance and have legal and accounting
teams as part of their business structure.

Whether you are a client, venue, accommodation supplier,
service provider, convention bureau or government
department, your first point of contact should be with a BEIA
Approved PCO. You can rest assured that you are dealing with
a consummate professional who will bring years of experience
and knowledge to ensure your event is a total success.

BEIA APPROVED PCO
YOUR TRUSTED EVENT PROFESSIONAL

www.beia.co.nz




BEIA Approved PCOs

akB Conference Management Ltd
www.akb.nz

Contact: Ali Copeman

P:+64 34745165

E: ali@akb.nz

Auaha Conferences & Events
www.auaha.co.nz

Contact: Sandra Julian

P:+64 49105473

E: sandra@auaha.co.nz

A Event M t
Www.avenues.co.nz

Wellington Contact: Melanie Walker
P:+64 44952310

E: melanie@avenues.co.nz

Auckland Contact: Carla O'Neil
P: +64 9 309 2440
E: carla@avenues.co.nz

Composition Ltd
www.composition.co.nz
Contact: Arna Wahl Davies
P:+64 33324537

E: arna@composition.co.nz

Conference Innovators Ltd
www.conference.nz

Auckland Contact: Rachel Cook
P:+64 9 525 2464

E: rachel@conference.nz

Christchurch Contact: Tracey Thomas
P:+64 33790390
E: tracey@conference.nz

Wellington Contact: Raewyn Tse
P:+64 4894 3939
E: raewyn@conference.nz

Conferences & Events Ltd
www.confer.co.nz

Wellington Contact: Janet Matheson
P:+64 4384 1511

E: janet@confer.co.nz

Nelson Contact: Kerry South
P:+64 3546 6022
E: kerry@confer.co.nz

Convention Management New Zealand Ltd
www.cmnzl.co.nz

Auckland Contact: Paul Walker

P:+64 27 835 1540

E: paul@cmnzl.co.nz

Wellington Contact: Dean Bradley
P:+64 21407 125
E: dean@cmnzl.co.nz

Event Dynamics
www.eventdynamics.co.nz
Contact: James Chatterley

P: +64 9 5204580

E: james@eventdynamics.co.nz

ForumPoint2 Ltd
www.fp2.co.nz

Contact: Rhonda Beasley
P: +64 7838 1098

E: rhonda@fp2.co.nz

Harding Conferences
www.hardingconsultants.co.nz
Contact: Glenda Harding

P: +64 33525598

E: glenda@hardingconsultants.co.nz

Icon Conference & Event Management Ltd
www.iconevents.co.nz

Contact: Marleen Goedhart

P: +64 9 845 5540

E: events@iconevents.co.nz

Many Hats Ltd
www.manyhats.co.nz
Contact: Angie Rawlinson
P: +64 6 833 6160

E: angie@manyhats.co.nz

Outshine Ltd
www.outshine.co.nz
Cambridge Contact: Jo Kelk
P:+6478231910

E: jo@outshine.co.nz

Auckland Contact: Jill Schirnack
P: +64 9 940 6676
E: jill@outshine.co.nz

PPG Conferences & Events
www.parnellpartnersgroup.com
Contact: Tony Regan

P: +64 9 304 0036

E: tonyr@parnellpartnersgroup.com

The Conference Company Ltd
www.theconferencecompany.com
Auckland Contact: Jan Tonkin

P: +64 9 360 1240

E: jt@theconferencecompany.com

Wellington Contact: Jan Tonkin
P:+64 43859191
E: jt@theconferencecompany.com

South Island Contact: Theresa Managh
P: +64 27 336 3366
E: tm@theconferencecompany.com

The Conference Team
www.conferenceteam.co.nz
Contact: Marg Craig

P: +64 3 359 2600

E: marg@conferenceteam.co.nz

Workz4U Conference Management
www.w4u.co.nz

Contact: Donna Clapham

P:+64 9 917 3653

E: conferences@w4u.co.nz
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